
ESL 1 Girls Corcoran -- Lindsay

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Corcoran 00:21:46.52 15

2 Lindsay 00:26:46.85 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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ESL 1 Girls Corcoran -- Lindsay

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Corcoran 00:21:46.52 7 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 388 Paulina Guerrero 00:20:17.22 1

2 2 391 Arlene Magana 00:20:51.21 2

3 3 387 Gabriella Avila 00:21:33.50 3

4 4 390 Sherlyn Hernandez 00:22:03.13 4

5 5 389 Andrea Hernandez 00:24:07.55 5

6 6 392 Gabrielle Salgado 00:24:22.53 (6)

7 7 386 Fatima Abundis Garcia 00:24:55.08 (7)

2 Lindsay 00:26:46.85 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 401 Emma Perezchica 00:25:10.88 8

2 9 400 Genesis Paz 00:26:07.47 9

3 10 403 Crystal Reyes 00:26:58.45 10

4 11 439 Aimee Aguayo 00:27:43.02 11

5 12 402 Yatzi Ramirez 00:27:54.45 12
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ESL 1 Girls Corcoran -- Lindsay

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 388 Paulina Guerrero SR 00:20:17.22 Corcoran

2 2 391 Arlene Magana SR 00:20:51.21 Corcoran

3 3 387 Gabriella Avila JR 00:21:33.50 Corcoran

4 4 390 Sherlyn Hernandez SR 00:22:03.13 Corcoran

5 5 389 Andrea Hernandez JR 00:24:07.55 Corcoran

6 (6) 392 Gabrielle Salgado SR 00:24:22.53 Corcoran

7 (7) 386 Fatima Abundis Garcia JR 00:24:55.08 Corcoran

8 8 401 Emma Perezchica JR 00:25:10.88 Lindsay

9 9 400 Genesis Paz SO 00:26:07.47 Lindsay

10 10 403 Crystal Reyes SR 00:26:58.45 Lindsay

11 11 439 Aimee Aguayo SR 00:27:43.02 Lindsay

12 12 402 Yatzi Ramirez K 00:27:54.45 Lindsay
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